
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Taverni

Budriesi

Pergola

Quintavalla

Cortopassi

Sambuchi

Ruozzi

Grisendi

Quintavalla

Passerini

Quacchi

Mungai

Carraro

Mastrandrea

Minelli

Papanti

Baglioni

Bortolotti

Cellerai

Falchi

Diara

Falco

Biondi

Lombardi

Marchi

Boddi

Benedetti

Alesiani

Adriano

Antognoli

Simone

Ivan

Riccardo

Oberto

Fabrizio

Matteo

Marco

Mario

Marco

Andrea

Valter

Francesco

Giuliano

Giuseppe

Edoardo

Manrico

Francesco

Danilo

Francesco

Stefano

Andrea

Francesco

Simone

Maurizio

Fabio

Daniele

Leonardo

Gioi

Claudio

Simone

A.S.D. Firenze (Colmic Stonfo Londi)

A.S.D. Camaldoli (Maver)

Nuova Lenza Montecatinese (Maver)

Arci S. Lazzaro (Colmic)

SPSD Vasca Azzurra Pappiana (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Il Cormorano

ASD SPS Sammartinese

S.P.S. Cavezzese

Arci S. Lazzaro (Colmic)

ASD Pesca Club Livorno (Colmic)

S.P.S. Garisti Vercellesi (Milo)

ASD Pesca Club Livorno (Colmic)

ASD Amo D'Oro

Valdelsa (Colmic)

A.S.D. Pesca Club Gualdese

Valdelsa (Colmic)

A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)

ASD Cann. Lavino Di Mezzo (Team Bazza)

SPS L. Senese Merse Sport (Colmic)

ASD Pesca Club Livorno (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Pisana 98 (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Lenza Apuana (Colmic)

S.P.S. Bar Sport Fornacette (Colmic)

ASD Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese

Lenza Follonichese (Colmic Stonfo)

Lenza Torrelaghese (Colmic)

S.P.S. Goldenfish (Tubertini)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

Fishing Club Laurentino

2,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

3 - 1

1 - 3

4 - 1

1 - 4

2 - 3

3 - 2

3 - 2

2 - 3

1 - 5

5 - 1

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

1 - 6

6 - 1

6 - 1

5 - 2

3 - 4

4 - 3

4 - 3

7 - 1

1 - 7

3 - 5

7 - 2

4 - 5

4 - 5

2 - 8

8.950

6.720

6.110

9.460

7.030

7.710

4.840

4.680

4.020

3.240

2.680

5.130

4.270

6.020

4.140

5.530

7.590

5.110

3.470

6.110

4.990

3.210

2.980

8.130

3.690

5.540

4.630

3.000

2.310

3.860
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Ricci

Innocenti

Sambuchi

Finetti

Iachini

Maggi

Paniale

Guarrera

Ardenti

Montefalchi

Mandolesi

Sabatini

Emanueli

Lucherini

Saetti

Crema

Buccianti

Mantovani

Kaflowski

Comastri

Mattolini

Andreini

Ianelli

Bruci

Mosti

Mantovani

Pirino

Monteverdi

Ferri

Patacchiola

Giampaolo

Mirco

Michele

Fabrizio

Giorgio

Alessandro

Giuseppe

Fausto

Pietro

Luciano

Fabio

Michele

Paolo

Stefano

Gino

Daniele

Umberto

Nello

Robert

Aldo

Gianluca

Michele

Maurizio

Marco

Daniele

Domenico

Gianfranco

Luca

Mariano

Federico

Lenza Follonichese (Colmic Stonfo)

Lenza Follonichese (Colmic Stonfo)

A.D.P.S. Il Cormorano

A.S.D. Pesca Club Gualdese

G.P.S. Fiora

ASD A.P.O. (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Garisti Vercellesi (Milo)

G.P.S. Fiora

Alap Tau Lucca (Maver)

Nuova SPS Terranuovese (Colmic)

ASD U.S. Tolentino 79

Valdelsa (Colmic)

S.P.S. Il Torrente (Tubertini)

A.P. Dil. Poggibonsi (Colmic)

ADS San Faustino Gino Nasi (Sensas)

A.S.D. Firenze (Colmic Stonfo Londi)

Nuova Lenza Montecatinese (Maver)

A.P.S. Baccanale

Arci S. Lazzaro (Colmic)

ADS San Faustino Gino Nasi (Sensas)

Alap Tau Lucca (Maver)

S.P.S. Il Torrente (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese

ASD G.P.S. Mercatale

S.P.S.D. Lenza Apuana (Colmic)

A.S.D. Albatros (Colmic)

A.D.P. Ghemmesi

Fishing Team Agliana

Lenza Torrelaghese (Colmic)

ASD S.P.S. Lenza Nepesina (Maver)

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,5

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,5

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

7 - 3

3 - 7

4 - 6

4 - 6

5 - 5

9 - 2

2 - 9

2 - 9

3 - 8

7 - 4

5 - 6

5 - 6

4 - 7½

2 -10

8 - 4

7 - 5

7 - 5

6 - 6

9 - 4

5 - 8

6 - 7

7 - 6

6 - 7½

6 - 8

6 - 8

5 -10

8 - 7

5 -11

9 - 7

9 - 7

3.170

2.610

2.710

2.700

4.410

2.370

2.150

1.800

2.280

2.750

3.110

2.610

4.190

4.600

2.300

2.190

2.080

1.410

2.650

1.870

2.210

2.050

3.410

2.080

1.960

2.110

1.090

1.470

1.770

1.650
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

Tattini

Lazzerini

Bianchini

Bergamin

Perazzola

Del Giudice

Marietti

Tamarri

Goglione

Cocci

Ribechini

Carcascio

Biagini

Munalli

Cappelletti

Tosi

De Santis

Casucci

Bastianini

Ortolani

Gianluigi

Sandro

Maicol

Fernando

Ernesto

Giovanni

Sergio

Marco

Paolo

Tommaso

Roberto

Dario

Enrico

Gianpaolo

Daniele

Marco

Gabriele

Claudio

Massimo

Massimo

Casalecchiese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

Lenza Torrelaghese (Colmic)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

A.P.S. Baccanale

ASD Pesca Club Livorno (Colmic)

Dil.ca Cannisti Maremmani (Stonfo)

SPSD Vasca Azzurra Pappiana (Tubertini)

D.L.F. Fishing Club Vicenza

Nuova SPS Terranuovese (Colmic)

S.P.S. Bar Sport Fornacette (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Orvietana (Colmic Stonfo)

Dil.ca Cannisti Maremmani (Stonfo)

SPS L. Senese Merse Sport (Colmic)

Lenza Lastrense (Colmic)

S.P.S. Ravanelli (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Aspes (Colmic)

SPS L. Senese Merse Sport (Colmic)

Lenza Follonichese (Colmic Stonfo)

Dil.ca Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

6 -11

8 - 9

8 - 9

8 - 9

9 - 8

8 - 9

7 -11

8 -11

9 -11

9 -11

10 -10

10 -11

11 -11

11 -11

11 -11

11 -11

11 -11

11 -11

11 -11

11 -11

1.110

1.860

1.790

1.260

800

800

660

1.260

600

380

230

750

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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